Clamp ID Range
150 - 170mm
[5.906in - 6.693in]
[6" - 6.11/16"]
 0.80mm
0.031in
11mm
0.358
MAX
 31.60mm
1.244in
 7.00mm A.F.
12.00mm
0.472in
[1/2"]
 16.70mm
0.657in
1ISSUE NUMBER:
MATERIAL:
DESCRIPTION:
SKU/
PART NUMBER:
THIS DRAWING IS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
Band & Housing: Stainless AISI 304
Screw: Stainless AISI 304
WD-12-DIN-150-W4
©2025 HCL Fasteners Ltd.
Mikalor Work Drive Clamp
SCALE: 1:2.4